Signature 6000	Me Gerler	
Title	Date 12-30-02	£ —
Subscribed and sworn to before m	me this day of	
Notary Public		
Date Commission Expires	-	

F Lette	C. OFFICE USE ONLY r of Confidentiali ine Log Received gist Report Receiv	ty Attached
KCC KGS	Distribution SWD/Rep Plug	MGPA Other (Specify)

TALOI NAME		cploration (County	Grand Wallace		·	a .
STRUCTIONS: Show in terval tested, time drostatic pressures, more space is neede	mportant tops tool open ar	West and base of formati nd closed, flowing mperature, fluid reco	ons penetrated. and shut-in pres overy, and flow ra	Detail all sures, wheth	cores. Report a er shut-in pres o surface during	all drill sure reach g test. A	stem tests giving ned static level, ttach extra sheet
	<u>. </u>	Yes No	X Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datums	Sample
ill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional	Sheets.)		Name		Тор		Datum
mples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Yes No	Ft. Ha		1013 1264		+2638 +2387
res Taken		Yes No	Dakota Cheyer		1462		+2189 +1855
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)			Stone		2772		+879
st All E.Logs Run:		orosity Too		PTOPUS	Me are		
Dua Mic	1 Induct roresist	orosity Log ion Log ivity Log					
Son	10	CASING RECORD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		:	
	Report A	ll strings set-condu	11 لئا بولا لنظاور	sed ntermediate,	production, etc	: .	
urpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing Set (In 0.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		5 5 40		372	COmmon	275	gel chloride
Surface production	7 7/8	8 5/8 4 1/2		1218	50/50 poz	230	10% salt
production	7 1/0	1 1/2					
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE RE	CORD				
Purpose: 30 MAG	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	es .
Perforate Protect Casing							
Plug Back TD : 1	,						
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAȚIO Specify Foota	N RECORD - Bridge P ge of Each Interval	lugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, nd Kind of Mater	Cement Sial Used)	queeze Record Depth
4	1014-10			250 0	as HCL		
7							
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes C	No	
Date of First, Resu	med Production	n, SWD or Inj. Pro	oducing Method	Flowing D	Pumping Gas	Lift 🗆 (Other (Explain)
Estimated Productio Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat			l Ratio	Gravity
	METHOD (OF COMPLETION			Production Inter		•
isposition of Gas:			en Hole Peri				

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 09509

I	:	Federa	I Tax I.D.		UNIUI	NAL
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	*			SER	VICE POINT:	
RUSSELL, K.	ANSAS 676	65		,	Oakle	<u>y</u>
DATE 7-16-02 SEC. 24	TWP.	RANGE 40 w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 7:20 PM	JOB START 9.50 PM	JOB FINISH 10,15 PM
Grandkiew	,	601		~ 31.6:	COUNTY Wallace	STATE
LEASE Farms WELL	# /	LOCATION S	aron Springs.	5.5 1/4 E in	Wallace	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one					لــ	
CONTRACTION AA	8.1.	PER	OWNER	59me	ana di kacamatan di Banan di kacamatan d	en agricultura en de de en
CONTRACTOR Mur f	in ong	Nug 3	OWNER	<u> </u>		
TYPE OF JOB 5.4	7.I	376	CEMENT			
HOLE SIZE /2/4		/	AMOUNT O	RDERED <u>2753</u>	-ks com 3	2cc 220 Gel
CASING SIZE 8/8			AMOUNT O	KDEKED 14100	~ 0.0700	1 - C 7 - G - C 7
TUBING SIZE		PTH -				
DRILL PIPE		PTH	· <u></u>	<u></u>		
TOOL		EPTH		97206	(0705	2158.75
PRES. MAX		NIMUM	COMMON_	X150K	_	<u>~100:10</u>
MEAS. LINE	SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX _	ار دار و	_@	CO 00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.			GEL _	5 5KS		50,00
PERFS.	٠- ا رو		CHLORIDE	105KS		300.00
DISPLACEMENT	221/4 B	6/5			@	
Fe	QUIPMEN'	Γ			@	
L	QUALITYEET (-			@	
		3 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		@	
PUMP TRUCK CEMEN	•	911			@	
# 300 HELPE	R Wa	yhe_	—— HANDLING	1_275sKs	@ <i>/</i> _/ <i>0</i>	302.50
BULK TRUCK	· ·	1	MILEAGE_	49/5K/A	sile .	638.00
# 36/ DRIVE	R Jar	-0d				
BULK TRUCK	4	// A B1C a c	RECEIVED	•	ΤΩΤΑΙ	3449.25
# DRIVE	R	KANSAS	CORPORATION COMMISSION		IOIAL	
- · · · I	REMARKS	:	JAN 0 6 2003	SERV	ICE	
	:		Shill the different form			
Cement did	circul	de-	WICHITA, REPTH OF	JOB	3	72'
			PUMP TRU	CK CHARGE		520,00
		Marketon San and Arriva	EXTRA FO	OTAGE	@	
			MILEAGE	58 Miles	<u>@3.00</u>	174,00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PLUG 8%	Surface A	<u>a</u> .@	45,00
		4				
		Think	\art,		@	
		11/41/				
			•		TOTAL	739.00
	0 ,	•	,		IOIA	1.01.00
CHARGE TO: Deep	Kock	Expora	1,00	•		
	1 1201	' /	•	FLOAT EQ	HIPMENT	
STREET /// W	1/11/			FLOAI EQ	OIL WILLIAM	
CITY Good land	STATE /	<u> </u>	1735			
CILI STOCK LINE				 	@	
	7	•			@	+
п				•	@	

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner-orcontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TOTAL CHARGE _

4188.

DISCOUNT

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE Kett Barbert

PRINTED NAME

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Affred shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

—ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.

—PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

—TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

—PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.

.—DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

—SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:

(A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well'owner; and:

(B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided; and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.

2. More specifically:

(A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.

(B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.

(C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.



ATTENTION, NEW BILLING ADDRESS !!!

pittance to: SMud-Co / Service Mud Inc.
ORIGINATION an, Ks. 67068

INVOICE DATE

07/23/2002

INVOICE NO.

SOLD TO:

DEEP ROCK EXPLORATION

111 W 12TH

GOODLAND, KS 67735

CUSTOMER ORDER NO.

DATE **SHIPPED**

21736

SHIPPED TO: **

MURFIN #3

#1 GRANDVIEW 24-14-40W WALLACE, KS

16108

07/16/2002

PAGE

1

FROM:

F.O.B.

VIA

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

Wareh	ouse - LAMAR	•		
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	PER	AMOUNT
84 7 2 4 363 2 14 6	C/S HULLS CAUSTIC SODA DRILL PAK LIME PREMIUM GEL SAPP 50# SODA ASH #50 SUPER LIG *** We're allowing a 15.00% cash discount of (\$927.39) if invoice paid by 08/22/2002	9.25 43.40 289.14 7.15 7.20 68.75 14.35 18.25 *** *** ** ** CANSAS CORPOR	50# 50# 50# 50# 50# 50# 50# 50#	777.00 303.80 578.28 28.60 2,613.60 137.50 200.90 109.50
	PAST DUE ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE OF 1.25% PER MONTH AND ALL COSTS OF COLLECTION, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES.			

Seller represents and warrants that all of the goods or materials herein specified and/or the performance of the services covered by this invoice have been produced and/or furnished in full compliance with the Federal Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended. ADDRESS ALL CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS INVOICE TO

MUD-CO / SERVICE MUD, INC., 155 N. MARKET, SUITE 1050, WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

TOTAL

6,325.95

e t						ORI	GII	VAR	13	
mmp oo o			DEL	IVER	Y TICK			824	40	
	2000 m	M C	DATE SHI	PPED		F.O.	B.	PREPAID		WELL
, , ,	10GB W	INC.	DELIVERII		HOUSE	WAREHO		COLLECT	_	
100 S. Main, Suite 405 • Wichita,	KS 6/202 • 316-	264-2814	La	mar	_	WELL:				KET
SOLD TO DEED ROCK	Explora	า๊อก	SHIPPED	ittin	1 # 3	WELL NA	ME & NO	and visu	w	
ADDRESS	9		SHIPPED	VIAT-3	39 P-17	COUNTY	STATE)		
CITY, STATE, ZIP			ORDER NO	o. 12	108	SEC 24	TWN	4 RNG H	0	
PRODUCT		PACKAGE SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICING	CODE	UNIT	=	Aî 	MOUNT	
1. Caustic Soda RG 1	0001b		***							-
mad sodium hydroxide										ĺ
UN# 1823-8-1310- EM# 1-800-424-93		50#	10	Bag		43	9			
2. Mud-Co Gel ,	****	100#	112	Bag		1	20	,		
3. Salt Clay	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50#		Bag					-	
4. Mud-Co Starch		50#		Bag						
5. Lime		50#	R	Bag	*	1	15			
6. Cotton Seed Hulls		50#	160	Bag		9	35	≱ 		
7. Soda Ash		50#	10	Bag		14	35			
8. Lignite	:	50#	10	Bag		18	35.	 		
9. Drill Pac		50#	2	Bag	<u> </u>	289	14			
10.										
11.			,							
12.						_				
13.0	√	- سیر .	<u> </u>	a a substitution	, to see	- AECE	VED	MANOCION		
14. SDVO					KAND	AS CORPORAT	ION GO	MIMIOOION		
15.						JAN O	6 20)3		
16.										
17.						CONSERVATI	ON DIV	ISION		
18.							.,			
19.							<u> </u>			
20.										
21.							<u> </u>			
22.							<u> </u>			- /4-3
MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER		PORTATION	- ,		SUB TOTAL		. :	30	181	88
Luth Vand et	TRUCK #	MILEAGE	FRO	UIVI						
DATE RECEIVED		@			STALES TAX	····				
7-16-02	(@		-					CON 1500 1500	
DIRCHASE ALITHODIZED BY	(@			TRANSPORTA	TION		<u>ت</u>	<i>57</i> e	10

ROUTING: WHITE - CUSTOMER; BLUE - CUSTOMER RIG; GREEN - WICHITA; CANARY - WAREHOUSE

TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

TŌTAL

DATE SUPPLY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		DFII	VFR	Y TICKET	VILL		82444	
DOLLEGENON MARCHOUSE SOLD TO DEED ROCK Explanation SUPPORT OF THE PRODUCT PRODUCT	<u> </u>		11		-	F.O.	.B.		
TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES A MARKAGE APPLACED BY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES A MARKAGE AUTHORIZED BY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES A MARKAGE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES BY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES BY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES BY TRANS	/Service M	MC.				WAREHO	USE 🗆		
SOLD TO DEEP Rock Exploration SHEPED VIT H 3 SHIPPED VIT T + H 3 SHIP	100 S. Main, Suite 405 • Wichita, KS 67202 • 316-	-264-2814	1 1			WELL	SITE [CKET
SHPPED VIA T-48	SOLD TO DECO Real Systems	`~~				WELL NA	ME-8-NO	0 1	OKLI
CITY, STATE, ZIP ONDERNO OND		OLY	SHIPPED V	'IA T		COUNTY,	STATE	<u> </u>	
1. Caustic Soda RQ 1,000 1b 2004 101 1023-8-1310-73-2 EN# 1-800-424-9300 50# Bag 100 2. Mud-Co Gel	CITY, STATE, ZIP	·	ORDER NO			SEC		RNG	
Caustic Soda RQ 1,000 b	PRODUCT	PACKAGE	QUANTITY	PRICING		UNIT		AMOUNT	•
### 1-800-424-9300 50# 3 Bag ### 1-800-424-9300 50# Bag ### 1-800-424-9300 ### 1-800-424-9300 50# Bag ### 1-800-424-9300 ### 1-800-424-9300 50# Bag ### 1-800-424-9300 ### 1		SIZE	×				¥\$-7#=÷	7,000	
Wilst 1823-8-1310-73-2									
2. Mud-Co Gel 100# 224 Bag							_		
3. Salt Clay 50# Bag		50#	3	Bag		43	40		
4. Mud-Co Starch 50# Bag 5. Lime 50# Bag 6. Cotton Seed Hulls 50# Bag 7. Soda Ash 50# J5 Bag 8. Lignite 50# Bag 9. Drill Pac 50# Bag 10. Sapp 50# Date Received 18. Constitution CHARGES FROM 11. Constitution of the Const	2. Mud-Co Gel .	100#	224	Bag		1	30		
5. Lime 6. Cotton Seed Hulls 50# Bag 7. Soda Ash 8. Lignite 50# 33 Bag 9. Drill Pac 50# Bag 10. Sapp 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. Reg Dc 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORT	3. Salt Clay	50#		Bag					
6. Cotton Seed Hulls 50# Bag 7. Soda Ash 50# 1.5 Bag 8. Lignite 50# 3 Bag 9. Drill Pac 50# Bag 10. Sapp 11. 12. 13.	4. Mud-Co Starch	50#		Bag					
7. Soda Ash 8. Lignite 9. Drill Pac 10. Sapp 11. Pac 12. Pas 13. Pas 14. RECEIVED (ANNSAS CHEPORIATION COMMISSION 16. Pass 17. Conservation of Commission 18. Conservation of Commission 19. Conservation of Commission Wichita, KS 19. Conservation Wichita, KS Transportation Total Transportation Total Transportation Total Transportation Total Transportation	5. Lime	50#		Bag					
8. Lignite	6. Cotton Seed Hulls	50#		Bag					
9. Drill Pac 50# 2 Bag	7. Soda Ash	50#	1.5	Bag		14	15		
10. Sapp 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. Reg Dc 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER IN GOOD ORDER DATE RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM STALES TAX PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL	8. Lignite	50#	3	Bag		18	25	gib	
11. 12. 13. 14. 15. Reg De Sansa Corrobation Commission 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED KANSAS CORROBATION COMMISSION WICHTA, KS 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER IN GOOD ORDER IN GOOD ORDER DATE RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM STALES TAX PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TO	9. Drill Pac	50#		Bag					
11. 12. 13. 14. 15. Reg De 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED KANSAS CARPOR STION COMMISSION WICHTA, KS 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER IN GOOD ORDER IN GOOD ORDER TRANSPORTATION CHARGES TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM STALES TAX PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION	10. 50.00	50#	2	Rac		108	15		
13. RECEIVED KANSAS CDRPORATION COMMISSION 15. Reg De 16. JAN 0 6 2003 17. CONSERVATION DIVISION WICH TA, KS 19. CONSERVATION WICH TA, KS 19. CO	11.								
14. RECEIVED 15. Reg Dc 16. JAN 0 6 2003 17. Conservation division Wichita, KS 19. Wichita, KS 19. 20. 21. 22. TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL MATERIAL RECEIVED 1 TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FROM DATE RECEIVED 2 STALES TAX PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL T	12.				1.7	-			
15. Reg Dc 16. JAN 0 6 2003 17. Conservation division Wichita, KS 19. Wichita, KS 20. 21. Ze. TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL DATE RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FROM PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL	-13. Section of the s		·		المناسبة المالية			~ : = : = : = : = : = : = : = : = : = :	
15.	14.					KANSAS	REC	EIVED .	
16. JAN 0 6 2003 17. CONSCIPVATION DIVISION WICH TA, KS 19. WICH TA, KS 20. 21. 22. TRANSPORTATION CHARGES TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOT	15. Rea Dr					9 11 10 1 10	Phrun	ALIDIA COMMISSIOI	<u> </u>
17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FROM TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED DATE RECEIVED PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL							IAN (6 2003	
18. 19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL DATE RECEIVED DATE RECEIVED ON TRANSPORTATION ON TRANSPORTATION ON TRANSPORTATION ON TRANSPORTATION ON TRANSPORTATION ON TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION	17.	,							
19. 20. 21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED O TRANSPORTATION TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	18.				*	CON	SERVA WICH	TON DIVISION	-
21. 22. MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL 3/50 St	19.				56			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES SUB TOTAL TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL	20.						 		}
MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION CHARGES IN GOOD ORDER TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED O TRANSPORTATION TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	21.								
TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED © STALES TAX TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	22.		. ,						
TRUCK # MILEAGE FROM DATE RECEIVED © STALES TAX 7-17-02 © TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL	MATERIAL RECEIVED TRANS	PORTATION	CHARGES	<u></u>	SUB TOTAL	1		2/50	5//
7-17-02 © TRANSPORTATION OTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL	I / IN GOOD ONDER/ / I							0100	00
7-17-02 © TRANSPORTATION OTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL	Heal Van Just	 @		Ī	STALES TAX				
PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL TRANSPORTATION TOTAL TOTAL					3				
	1-11-02			 	TRANSPORTAT			211	O)
	PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY				THE STATE OF THE S				OU
	TOTAL TRAN		um - Aria Azrica -		Section 1997	TO	TAL	2527	

ROUTING: WHITE - CUSTOMER; BLUE - CUSTOMER RIG; GREEN - WICHITA; CANARY - WAREHOUSE

MUD-CO/SERVICE MUD ORIGINAL PAGE 01/02

mm-can a				RY TICKET		{	32441	B
	سر الباس	DATE SHIP		8-02	F.O.B.	P	REPAID FIN	VAL WELI
100 S. Main, Suite 405 • Wichita, KS 67202 • 316-		DELIVERIN	NG WAR	EHOUSE	WAREHOUS WELL SIT	<u> </u>	OLLECT	
SOLD TO	4		יו ויו	x (0	WELL NAME	8 NO 1		TICKET
ADDRESS TO Nork Explan	tion_	SHIPPED V	UCT	1n #3	17/19	mnd	VÎĘW	
CITY, STATE, ZIP		ORDER NO		<u>-48 </u>	COUNTY ST	ja la	ec ke	
PRODUCT	STOVAGE				44	<u></u>	RING	
	PACKAGE SIZE	QUANTITY '	PRICING	CODE	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	f:
1. Caustic Soda SODIUM HYDROXIDE-CORROSIVE UN# 1823-8-1310-73-2 EM# 1-800-424-9300	50#							
2. Mud-Co Gel	100#	123	Bag	-	وامد			-
3. Salt Clay	50#	112	Bag		10	7U		-
4. Mud-Co Starch	50#		Bag	}		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
5. Lime	50#		Bag		-	-		-
*6. *Cotton Seed Hulls	50#		Bag					
7. Soda Ash	50#	160	Bag		77			
B. Lignite	50#	10	Bag		140	52		-
9. Drill Pac	50#		Bag		200/	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+
10.	30%		Day		21011	7		+
11,			1.					-
12.			-					-
13	:		يو سب د	ere sur en en est		1		
14,				,	ANSAN CORDOR	EIVEC)	
15. Rra Dr/			1		ANSAS CORPOR			
16.					JAN (0 6 200	17	-
17.								+
18.		1			CONSERVA.	TION DIVI	SION	+
19.						ITA KS		1
20.							1.5 Martin and the same of the same of	
21.						1		
22.								
	ORTATION C			SUB TOTAL			2119	154
TRUCK#	MILEAGE	FROM	И		<u> </u>		* / •	
DATE RECEIVED				STALES TAX				
7-18-02 0		$\prod_{i=1}^{n}$					·	
PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TRANSPORTATI	ON		361	13
TOTAL TRANSF		,,			TOTAL	-	3080	M

7193368115



		·	DEL	VEF	Y TICKE	<u> </u>		824	5 5
SEUL AUSTE	Duge W	UU me.	DATE SHI	_	7-02	F.(OUSE []	PREPAID	FINAL WELL
100 S. Main, Suite 405 • Wichita			DELIVERI		THOUSE		SITE (1	COLLECT	
SOLD TO DEED ROCK	Syplan	Lien	SHIPPED	ro (- # 3	WELLAN	ME & NO	5 1	TICKET
ADDRESS	Стравт		SHIPPED		18 P-17	COUNT		er ks	
CITY, STATE. ZIP			ORDER N	2. 1/4	160:	SEC	TWN	HANGLA	
PRODUCT		PACKAGE SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICING	CODE	UNIT		T	DUNT
1 Caustic Soda - SODIUM HYDROXIDE - UN# 1823-8-1310-	-73-2		_				2 0		-
EM# 1-800-424-93	300	50#	<u>_6</u>	Bag		43	40		
2. Mud-Co Gel	anni .	100#	85	Bag		1	20		
3. Salt Clay		50#		Bag	***************************************		-		
4. Mud-Co Starch		50#	• • •	Bag		-	است		
5. Lime		50#	4	Bag		1	15		
6. Cotton Seed Hulls	;	50#	236	Bag	<u> </u>	9	25		
7. Soda Ash		50#	<u>a</u> _	Bag		19	[25]		
8. Lignite		50#	7	Bag		1/8	15,		
9. Drill Pac		50#		Bag		389	19		
10.		vee)		<u> </u>					
11,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
12.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/ Wp				
10.					1		-	y <u>a.</u>	
14.				<u> </u>					j
15.								(artist)	
16. Final				ļ	KANSAS	RECEIVE CORPORATION	ED	SCION	
17. Warehous	e refor	-							
18.						JAN 06	2003	***	
19.									
20.					GQ.	NSERVATION WICHITA,)	
21.					***	WINNIA,		N annig	
22. MATERIAL RECEIVED]	, a,,				}
IN GOOD ORDER	TRUCK#	MILEAGE	HARGES	м	SUB TOTAL			380	3341
DATE RECEIVED	6				STALES TAX	·			
	@				494			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PURCHASE AUTHORIZED BY	©			1	TRANSPORTA	TION		<u> 35</u>	600
The same and the s	TOTAL TRANS	PORTATION SES	-				TAL	(2/161	1 211
	WITE CUSTOMS	***	<u>}</u>	السنا		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	1 1/4

Mud-Co / Service Mud, Inc.

Operator	Ž	Deep	Rock	Explo	ration		County	r .	Wall	ace, K	s.	× 41	Pump	.5 1/2	_ x	14	×	66	_SPV	1	Casing Program 8	5/8 " @	<u>372</u> ft.	
Well		<u>#1</u> Gr	andvie	w			Location	4										7.45	1.			" @	D ft.	
Contracto	۳	Murfir	Drillin	ıg #3	[Sec	24			RNG									IIN R.A.				
Stockpoir	<u>~</u>				35.	16/02		1			tas						F-2	- 1	Α,				3180 ft.	
Glockpoii	<u></u>	Lama	1, 00.	Date	<u> </u>	10/02	_ Enginee		TOTTY	iviaesi	ias	· · · · · · ·	_ Collar		- Irt. ·	431	- 11.8	334	' '	MIN K.A.	. 100	ai Deptii	1001t.	
DATE	BEPIN	WEIGHT	2	VISC	OSITY	GELS	рН	FILTE	RATION	FILTR	ATION ANAL	YSIS	SAND		RE	TORT	L.C.M.	Pump	CUM	ULATIVE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	feet	lb/gal	Sec API	I	Ϋ́ρ	10 sec /	Strip _	ml	Cake	Pres.	CI	·Ca \	٠ %٠	Solids	Oil	Water	#/bbl	Preșs.	}	OST	REMARK	(S AND TREA	TMENT	
07/46		ļ	<u>@</u> F	@F	1	10 min.	Meter_	API	32nds	#/BBL	ppm	ppm		٠ %	%	%		PSI		\ <u>'</u>	<u> </u>			1
07/16 07/17	<u>0</u> 372	 		<u> </u>	 	 				-			+	4			ļ		╂		Move in rig WOC			ł
07/17	1801		32	4	7	04/11	7.0	12.0	1	 	300	40		4.2		95.8	1/2	+ :-	 		Drig., lost 200 bt	alc at 125	0' lost 50	1
	1001	0.0	- 02	 	11	107/11	7.0	172.0	•		300	40	-	7.2	+-	33.0	11/2	+:	╁		bbls at 1510',	715 at 120	19 , 1081 30	1
07/19	2819	8.7	48	13	18	11/23	11.0	8.0	1	 	2500	40	1.	2.6	1	97.4	2	1 1 7 7	╁		Bit trip			1
07/20	3180				1	1	11.0)	•				1.			07.1	 -		1		Final, log OK			1
					1					<u> </u>			ì				1	17	†		Ran production of	casing		1
					į.												1		1	(<u> </u>		1
					1												1	7.		1				1
			ī	<u> </u>	1															ŀ	Reserve pit: 27			
	·				7			-										3		J.	1,1	150 bbls	volume	j
		ļ.,			l P								i		<u> </u>			1		1]
\vdash					f.					ļ		,			<u> </u>				_	1.	K^	ri oo oosi	ECEIVED	1
		.			<i>j</i> *					ļ					ļ			1 +		-	11/1	NOAS CU	RPORATION COMM	ISSION
					\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	-				_					 	<u> </u>			╄	<u> </u>				4
ļ		.			17	1	-					•			ļ			1	╄	-4			W 0 6 2003	4
—		 			N Y	<u> </u>									 	-	ļ	11	╂	-:\		· · · · · ·	O E000	┨
					(-		 		 	1	╁	-1				ł
					1	 	 					-	+		+	-	-	1	╁┈	-		CONS	ENVATION DIVISIO	r N
					À	<u> </u>							1:		 	- I:	 	 -	+	- 1			WICHITA, KS	1
					j.					<u> </u>		1	+	,	 	<u>'</u>	<u> </u>	1	 	· F	**********			1
					\tilde{t}_{i}^{j}								1	,		1	\vdash	1	†					
					1								7	•	1		<u> </u>	, i	†	<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
					į,	-			MATERIA		0.4000							s I				I		ſ
	M	UD-CC	/ SER	VICE	MUD II	NC	•	C/S F		LS	SACKS		MOUNT		MATERI	ALS	SACK	S 11	AMOL	JNT (MATERIALS	SACKS	AMOUNT	i_
	••••				į.				tic Soc	la		7	303.8				-	11		-				
		100 \$	S. Mair	1 Suite	#405			Drill F		· <u>··</u>		2	. 578.2			 ;		13		}		1		ı
				(s. 67				Lime					28.6							- 				ı
	316				264-5	024			ium G	el	36		2,613.6			31		7		i				1
		. ta						Sapp				2	137.5		-		1	v		1	Total Mud Cost		4,749.18	
	-	<u> </u>		1				Soda			14	4	200.9	0		1		(L)		1	Trucking Cost		1,433.43	1
		DRIL	ING N	NUD R	ECAP		••	Supe	r Lig		(3	109.5	0	7	el .	-			1	Trucking surcha		143.34	
1.				<u>, j</u>	<i>}</i>										'			,		1	Frac Tank Renta			l
				1														L			TOTAL COS	T	6,325.95	1

EMENTER'S WELL SERVICE, INC. P.O. BOX 336220 · GREELEY, CO 80633 · (970) 353-7299 · FAX (970) 353-7712

OUR INVOICE Nº 182425

ORIGINAL

30.07-0 00s-	Deap	Rock				
Date 7 - 20	Vell Owner	Exploration	Well l	No. #	Lease	sand view
County Wal	Loce State	Knisas			Field ,	FORMS
Charge to	eep Rock	Explacation	KAN	ISAS CORPORATION	- Charge	Code
Address //	1.W 12Th	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				ce Use Only
City, State	oppland, K	Cansas, 67	135	- JAN 062	003	
Pump Truck No. 1		Bulk Truck No. 12 1/	Code			
Type of Job		Depth	Ft.	GONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	VISION To	
Surface		Bottom of Surface	Ft.	و رهندهمده مجاد	То	
Plug		Plug Landed @ 1218		ime On 18:	15 pm	
Production 45	"Casing 10,53	Pipe Landed @ 17 18	4 Tr. 77	ma Off	n @ 2	•
Reference No.	Description		Qty.	Meas.	Unit Price	Amount
	Pump Truck Charge					
	Cement Neat					
	Poz. Mix	50/50	230	sks		6400 00
	Calcium Chloride	To SOLT				
	Gel. 9% Flo-Ce				M	
	Handling Charge	4			$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{O})$	
	Hauling Charge			/ VX	X \ /	
	Additional Cement					,
4/2	Cantrali	zec 5	6			
11	AFU Shoe		- 1		N	
	Latch Down	phus & Battle	/			
	PLUG MOUSE HOL	le w/ 10 sks -	20/	0 5k5		
-	Phis Rathale	ul/ 15 sks -	15	5 SKS	·	
	Mixing Rate 4	BPM - Displa	ceme	TRATE	6BPP	2
	4:eld 1.26	CU.FT./5K-	Shua	w.T.	4.9 P.1	8.
Remarks Lush	who BBLS Muc	Tax Reference Co	ode	Sub Total	.	640000
Displace	W/19.3 BBL-	ROC State KANH.	9%	Tax		313 60
anded of	shup w/zoco p	OSZ Disc.		Total		67/3/60
Truck No.	Code State Mileag	e Nebraska	Colorado	Wyoming	Kan Sa	Total Mileage
1204	Pump Truck		65		180	
12/1	Bulk Truck		65		180	_/X_/
We do	not assume any responsibility for	any damage or conditions resulting	g from our se	rvices. All pricing is	subject to review	stand revision.